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4th Sandanski Cup '25
Sandanski, 2. - 4.5.2025

Event 24 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
3.5.2025 г. - 19:26 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Bozhidara VASILEVA 13 Pirin 5:20.80 395
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:57.24 41.12 250m: 3:19.75 41.20 350m: 4:41.85 40.70

100m: 1:16.12 40.57 200m: 2:38.55 41.31 300m: 4:01.15 41.40 400m: 5:20.80 38.95

2. Anastasiya POPTOLEVA 13 Kamengrad 5:22.72 387
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:56.22 41.24 250m: 3:20.03 41.52 350m: 4:42.79 40.92

100m: 1:14.98 40.22 200m: 2:38.51 42.29 300m: 4:01.87 41.84 400m: 5:22.72 39.93

3. Radiana UZUNOVA 13 Kamengrad 5:24.93 380
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:58.57 41.23 250m: 3:22.69 41.84 350m: 4:45.95 41.19

100m: 1:17.34 41.16 200m: 2:40.85 42.28 300m: 4:04.76 42.07 400m: 5:24.93 38.98

4. Yordanka GADZHEVA 13 Smolian 5:36.73 341
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:03.60 43.26 250m: 3:29.95 42.81 350m: 4:55.94 42.19

100m: 1:20.34 42.56 200m: 2:47.14 43.54 300m: 4:13.75 43.80 400m: 5:36.73 40.79

5. Yana DOBREVA 13 Smolian 5:40.69 329
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:02.41 43.28 250m: 3:31.17 44.47 350m: 4:58.85 42.80

100m: 1:19.13 41.59 200m: 2:46.70 44.29 300m: 4:16.05 44.88 400m: 5:40.69 41.84

6. Yana TSANEVA 13 Levski 5:54.00 293
50m: 39.11 39.11 150m: 2:10.19 46.14 250m: 3:42.76 46.14 350m: 5:13.69 45.17

100m: 1:24.05 44.94 200m: 2:56.62 46.43 300m: 4:28.52 45.76 400m: 5:54.00 40.31

7. Aleksandra SHUMAROVA 14 G.D.S 6:01.24 276
50m: 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:14.99 46.96 250m: 3:47.71 46.66 350m: 5:19.29 45.90

100m: 1:28.03 46.63 200m: 3:01.05 46.06 300m: 4:33.39 45.68 400m: 6:01.24 41.95

8. Marinela BALTADZIEVA 13 G.D.S 6:02.70 273
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:10.37 46.04 250m: 3:44.45 46.16 350m: 5:18.26 46.11

100m: 1:24.33 46.28 200m: 2:58.29 47.92 300m: 4:32.15 47.70 400m: 6:02.70 44.44

9. Tsvetomila IVANOVA 14 Levent SC 6:09.92 257
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:13.90 47.35 250m: 3:48.86 47.29 350m: 5:24.09 47.61

100m: 1:26.55 46.65 200m: 3:01.57 47.67 300m: 4:36.48 47.62 400m: 6:09.92 45.83

10. Gergana ATANASOVA 14 Dpl 6:23.84 230
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:19.02 48.93 250m: 4:02.43 49.98 350m: 5:41.90 47.23

100m: 1:30.09 49.02 200m: 3:12.45 53.43 300m: 4:54.67 52.24 400m: 6:23.84 41.94

11. Radina TANEVA 14 Nsa 6:28.33 222
50m: 40.91 40.91 150m: 2:21.08 50.95 250m: 4:02.84 50.53 350m: 5:42.54 49.04

100m: 1:30.13 49.22 200m: 3:12.31 51.23 300m: 4:53.50 50.66 400m: 6:28.33 45.79

13 - 14 years

1. Ema DIMITROVA 11 Vsi 4:39.65 596
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:43.31 35.28 250m: 2:54.25 35.37 350m: 4:04.99 35.51

100m: 1:08.03 35.75 200m: 2:18.88 35.57 300m: 3:29.48 35.23 400m: 4:39.65 34.66

2. Andrea GEORGIEVA 11 Vsi 4:49.36 538
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:44.97 36.12 250m: 2:58.14 37.00 350m: 4:13.20 37.77

100m: 1:08.85 35.55 200m: 2:21.14 36.17 300m: 3:35.43 37.29 400m: 4:49.36 36.16

3. Vanesa GOSHEVA 11 G.D.S 4:50.73 530
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:47.49 37.37 250m: 3:02.60 36.98 350m: 4:16.60 36.05

100m: 1:10.12 37.01 200m: 2:25.62 38.13 300m: 3:40.55 37.95 400m: 4:50.73 34.13

4. Asya ZLATINSKA 11 Vihren 4:51.15 528
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:46.95 37.17 250m: 3:01.91 37.31 350m: 4:16.70 36.42

100m: 1:09.78 36.75 200m: 2:24.60 37.65 300m: 3:40.28 38.37 400m: 4:51.15 34.45

5. Anastasija KIRANDJIK 11 PK Skopje 5:07.31 449
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:48.72 38.26 250m: 3:08.58 39.97 350m: 4:29.73 40.51

100m: 1:10.46 36.80 200m: 2:28.61 39.89 300m: 3:49.22 40.64 400m: 5:07.31 37.58
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4th Sandanski Cup '25
Sandanski, 2. - 4.5.2025

Event 24, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. Eliya DASKALOVA 12 Vsi 5:07.37 449
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:51.40 38.66 250m: 3:11.33 39.01 350m: 4:28.98 38.52

100m: 1:12.74 38.70 200m: 2:32.32 40.92 300m: 3:50.46 39.13 400m: 5:07.37 38.39

7. Bozhidara GERZILOVA 12 Smolian 5:11.16 432
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:52.64 39.44 250m: 3:12.49 40.06 350m: 4:33.18 39.57

100m: 1:13.20 38.47 200m: 2:32.43 39.79 300m: 3:53.61 41.12 400m: 5:11.16 37.98

8. Mariya VATAHOVA 12 Sandanski 5:16.97 409
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:54.56 40.41 250m: 3:15.65 40.89 350m: 4:37.32 40.94

100m: 1:14.15 39.74 200m: 2:34.76 40.20 300m: 3:56.38 40.73 400m: 5:16.97 39.65

9. Katerina RAICHEVA 11 Vsi 5:21.02 394
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 1:57.85 42.03 250m: 3:20.32 41.36 350m: 4:42.38 41.20

100m: 1:15.82 38.95 200m: 2:38.96 41.11 300m: 4:01.18 40.86 400m: 5:21.02 38.64

10. Mariya SHOPOVA 12 Smolian 5:26.46 374
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:58.22 41.72 250m: 3:21.88 42.16 350m: 4:47.15 42.62

100m: 1:16.50 40.77 200m: 2:39.72 41.50 300m: 4:04.53 42.65 400m: 5:26.46 39.31

11. Ema NIKOLOVA 12 Cska 5:42.00 326
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:05.81 44.75 250m: 3:33.55 43.57 350m: 5:01.04 43.71

100m: 1:21.06 43.81 200m: 2:49.98 44.17 300m: 4:17.33 43.78 400m: 5:42.00 40.96

12. Viktoria TODOROVA 12 Nsa 6:02.61 273
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:12.12 45.10 250m: 3:46.34 45.89 350m: 5:21.31 46.54

100m: 1:27.02 47.69 200m: 3:00.45 48.33 300m: 4:34.77 48.43 400m: 6:02.61 41.30

13. Siyana GAMYARSKA 12 Pirin 6:10.41 256
50m: 40.90 40.90 150m: 2:15.21 47.49 250m: 3:51.00 48.39 350m: 5:27.10 48.58

100m: 1:27.72 46.82 200m: 3:02.61 47.40 300m: 4:38.52 47.52 400m: 6:10.41 43.31

15 - 17 years

1. Petra ZAHARIEVA 10 Vihren 4:42.74 576
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:46.40 37.46 250m: 2:58.33 35.10 350m: 4:09.08 34.78

100m: 1:08.94 36.45 200m: 2:23.23 36.83 300m: 3:34.30 35.97 400m: 4:42.74 33.66

2. Anita RADULOVA 10 Plovdiv 2019 4:55.24 506
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:46.93 37.64 250m: 3:01.18 37.38 350m: 4:17.48 38.89

100m: 1:09.29 36.01 200m: 2:23.80 36.87 300m: 3:38.59 37.41 400m: 4:55.24 37.76

3. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 09 Nsa 5:05.33 458
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:51.53 38.41 250m: 3:10.20 39.78 350m: 4:28.30 38.64

100m: 1:13.12 38.45 200m: 2:30.42 38.89 300m: 3:49.66 39.46 400m: 5:05.33 37.03

4. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 09 Sandanski 5:17.69 406
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:55.68 40.27 250m: 3:13.44 37.23 350m: 4:39.17 40.84

100m: 1:15.41 39.51 200m: 2:36.21 40.53 300m: 3:58.33 44.89 400m: 5:17.69 38.52

5. Mihaela PULEVA 08 Levent SC 5:18.65 403
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:53.86 40.18 250m: 3:16.14 41.57 350m: 4:38.98 41.37

100m: 1:13.68 38.61 200m: 2:34.57 40.71 300m: 3:57.61 41.47 400m: 5:18.65 39.67

6. Mateya ENCHEVA 09 Sandanski 5:26.13 375
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:56.31 41.15 250m: 3:20.10 42.58 350m: 4:45.08 42.52

100m: 1:15.16 39.94 200m: 2:37.52 41.21 300m: 4:02.56 42.46 400m: 5:26.13 41.05

7. Sofia KRUMOVA 10 Cska 6:15.78 245
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:13.95 47.39 250m: 3:50.41 48.57 350m: 5:25.25 45.28

100m: 1:26.56 48.01 200m: 3:01.84 47.89 300m: 4:39.97 49.56 400m: 6:15.78 50.53

18 years and older

1. Anastasiya PEYCHEVA 97 G.D.S 5:28.59 367
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:58.25 40.77 250m: 3:22.07 42.03 350m: 4:47.02 42.22

100m: 1:17.48 40.51 200m: 2:40.04 41.79 300m: 4:04.80 42.73 400m: 5:28.59 41.57


